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Nordic Champhionships 2014

Iceland, November 1st

Bodybuilding -80 kg
Name

David Harmodio Rivas Ortega

Mikko Leppanen

Jan Fotmeijer

Lucas Mattsson

Mark Laurence Bargamento
Josef Ahmad

Abdul Rahman Hikmat
Peep Reinart

Bodybuilding -90 kg
Name

Ott Kiivikas

Markus Heindnen

Ali Ahmed El Safty

Jacob Biriboduwoni Jensen

Bodybuilding -100 kg
Name

Joel Pascua

Magnus Samuelsson

Bodybuilding +100 kg
Name

Peter Wilenius

Kristoffer Berner
Magnus Bess

Gunnar Arsaell Arsaelsson

Bodybuilding overall
Name

Ott Kiivikas

Peter Wilenius

Joel Pascua

David Harmodio Rivas Ortega

Women's Physique
Name

Anne Lene Klingberg
Lisbeth Grape
Susanne Johansson
Semiran Dag

Kathrin Skovgaard Hardiman

Elma Grettisdottir
Esta Pilt
Piia Turunen

Country
Iceland
Finland
Sweden
Finland
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Estonia

Country
Estonia
Finland
Denmark
Denmark

Country
Norway
Iceland

Country
Finland
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland

Country
Estonia
Finland
Norway
Iceland

Country
Norway
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Estonia
Finland

RD1

RD1

RD1

RD1

10
13
20

RD1
16
14
20
24
25
27
29
55

R2x2
12
18
30
40

R2x2
10
20

R2x2
10
22
28
40

R2x2
14
30
28
42
46
54

RD3

15
29
23
14
17

RD3
10

15
20

R3

10

RD3

13
12
20

RD3

21
19
23
22

Score
29
33
83
65
38
65

Score
17
28
45
60

Score
15
30

Score
15
35
40
60

Score
23
39
49
61
69
76
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Place
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Place

Place

ok wN

21
23
24

No
41
37
36
39
34
30
31
32
33
35
38
40
42

No
47
48
44
46
51
43
45
49
50
52

No
55
54
53

No
55
a7

No
60
59
58
63
56
57
61
62

Dagny Palsdéttir
Aleksandra Rudenko
Rdsa Bjorg Gudlaugsdaottir

Men's Physique

Name

Law Shala

Peter Tidemann Carlsen
Christian Egner

Emil Empacher

Robert Aleksander Berg
Shepol Barzan

Mimir Nordquist

Vertti Harjuniemi
Jéhann bor Fridgeirsson
Daniel Alami Kielgast
Harri Onikki

Mar Valpérsson

Viktor Berg

Classic Bodybuilding - 180
Name

Thomas Hjelde Thoresen
Elmar bér Diego

Joacim Nilsson

Rene Lykke Mortensen
Hassan Al-Gazzi

Dion Dragsgaard

Timo Ekman

Jani Sinisalo

Gunnar Sigurdsson

Siim Savisaar

Classic Bodybuilding + 180
Name

Kenneth Robert Jensen
Jani Pernell

Snaepor Ingi Jésepsson

Classic Bodybuilding overall
Name

Kenneth Robert Jensen
Thomas Hjelde Thoresen

Bodyfitness - 163

Name

Carina Isaksson

Josefin Pettersson

Julie Oftedal

Maria Eriksson

Gudrun H. Olafsdéttir
Hanna-Riikka Lehtivuori
Hafdis Bjorg Kristjansdottir
Rikke Skov Jensen

Iceland
Norway
Iceland

Country
Sweden
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Norway
Norway
Iceland
Finland
Iceland
Denmark
Finland
Iceland
Iceland

Country
Norway
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Norway
Denmark
Finland
Finland
Iceland
Estonia

Country
Denmark
Finland
Iceland

Country
Denmark
Norway

Country
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Sweden
Iceland
Finland
Iceland
Denmark

48
29
40

RD1
13
30
18
21
20
25
44
37
44
41
53
62
57

RD1
10
18
14
18
26
22
44
39
44
41

RD1

RD1

10

RD1
14
11
16
14
21
31
38
34

RD2
11
14
17
17
20
28

R2x2
20
24
36
40
46
52

R2x2
10
20
30

RD2
11
13
14
15
23
30

RD3

10
20
22
19
27

RD3

10
15

Score
11
14
17
17
20
28

Score
28
34
56
62
65
79

Score
15
30
45

Score
11
13
14
15
23
30
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No
69
68
71
73
74
65
64
66
67
70
72

No
78
76
75
77
79

No
83
82
86
88
90
87
80
81
84
85
89

No
96
94
99
95
100

Bodyfitness -168
Name

Rannveig Kramer
Eleonore Eriksson

Sofia Isberg

Pia Jansson

Janne Moland

Majken Holde Frandsen
Irma Osk Jonsdéttir
Marutzella Vaalikivi
Sanna Sakkinen

Una Margrét Heimisddttir
Sandra Asgrimsdéttir

Body Fitness + 168
Name

Mette Stensland

Rikke Jurgensen Mensel
Therese Svedbom
Harriet Lonnqvist

Linda Jonsdottir

Body Fitness overall
Name

Mette Stensland
Rannveig Kramer
Carina Isaksson

Bikinifitness -163

Name

Linda Michelle Larsen
Eva Lind Fells Eliasdottir
Kristin Gudlaugsdottir
Christel Yr Johansen
Maria Kristin Gudjonsdottir
Ann-Helen Bergstrom
Sarah Munkholm Posin
Maria Katrin

Sara Clark

fsabella Osk Eypdrsdottir
Sara Landgreen

Bikinifitness -168

Name

Madelen Myhr

Niina Laukkanen

Rannveig Hildur Gudmundsdaéttir
Oda Singstad

Emmi Mdenpaa

Country
Iceland
Sweden
Sweden
Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Iceland
Finland
Finland
Iceland
Iceland

Country
Norway
Denmark
Sweden
Finland
Iceland

Country
Norway
Iceland

Sweden

Country
Norway
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Iceland
Sweden
Denmark
Iceland
Finland
Iceland
Denmark

Country
Sweden
Finland
Iceland
Norway
Finland

RD1
6
16
17
23
26
30
40
47
34
35
54

RD1

RD1

10
12

RD1

10
22
19
29
29
31
45
33
55
48

RD1
17
12

24
29

RD2

12
16
17
24
27

RD2

10
14
19
25

RD2

10
17
23
25
27

RD2

10
12
21
23

Score

12
16
17
24
27

Score

10
14
19
25

Score

10
17
23
25
27

Score

10
12
21
23



Place

bk~ wnN

Place

97
91
92
93
98
101
102

No
107
114
109
112
104
113
103
105
106
108
110
111
115

No
107

96

Veronica Dalsnes
Janne-mari Fredly
pérunn Mjoll Jénsdottir
Stine Reitz Sgrensen
Ene Tomingas

Simona Macijauskaite
Maija Haapanen

Bikinifitness +168
Name

Karen Lind Thompson
Stine Tangen Knutsen
Sigran Morthens
Julie Slott Speich
Eileen Kvaale Rgst
Bjork Bogadottir
Signe Tilk

Harpa Yr Omarsdéttir
Jennie Persson

Nadezda Nikita Rjabchuk

Nathalie Buhl Jonassen

Gyda Hronn borsteinsdottir
Kristin Elisabet Gunnarsdéttir

Bikinifitness overall
Name

Karen Lind Thompson
Linda Michelle Larsen
Madelen Myhr

Norway
Denmark
Iceland
Denmark
Estonia
Iceland
Finland

Country
Iceland
Norway
Iceland
Denmark
Norway
Iceland
Estonia
Iceland
Sweden
Iceland
Denmark
Iceland
Iceland

Country
Iceland

Norway
Sweden

28
49
34
52
49
44
39

RD1
5
18
18
17
34
27
44
63
35
59
41
39
50

RD1

10
11

28

RD2
5
16
17
17
25
27

28

Score

16
17
17
25
27



